Das Hiwi-Zimmer (4.U.15) hat in den Semesterferien an

folgenden Terminen geoffnet:

Mittwoch:
Dienstag:
Freitag:

Mittwoch:

Donnerstag:

Mittwoch:
Mittwoch:
Freitag:
Freitag:

Freitag:

31.07.19

06.08.19

16.08.19

21.08.19

29.08.19

11.09.19

18.09.19

27.09.19

04.10.19

11.10.19

12-14 Uhr
12-14 Uhr
12-14 Uhr
12-14 Uhr
12-14 Uhr
12-14 Uhr
12-14 Uhr
10-12 Uhr
10-12 Uhr

10-12 Uhr



